Description
SoftForm Lighting features our unique sound attenuating fabric shielding media
that provides a soft, visually comfortable, uniformly luminous appearance to
the viewer, creating a sophisticated contemporary style along with volumetric
(lambertian) light distribution. Biophilic designs can be printed on the diffuser
fabric enabling the designer to introduce design and/or biophilic elements
into a space. Powered by a high efficacy LED light engine, SoftForm Lighting is
the perfect choice of biophilic lighting design for many applications including

RM (Remote Driver) option for MRI safe
installations. MRI power filtering by others.
Ordering Guide
Series Mounting Circ/Size Lumen Package CCT Diffuser Frame Color Driver Control Voltage Option
SFS | Softform™
  Series
RDT | Recessed
  Drywall,
  Trimmed
36C | 36" LO | Low
  6W/Sq Ft.
  900Lm/Sq Ft.
27 | 2700K HTW | High
  Transmission
  White Fabric
WH | White
  Powder
  Coat 1 2
RM | Remote 010 | 0-10V
  Dimming
UNV | 120-277V See Below
48C | 48" 30 | 3000K IN | Internal
TDTL | Recessed
  Drywall,
  Trimless
60C | 60" SO | Standard
  9.6W/Sq Ft.
  1350Lm/Sq Ft.
35 | 3500K SFG | User Supplied
  Graphic
BL | Black
  Powder
  Coat 272C | 72" 40 | 4000K
SM | Surface
  Mount
50 | 5000K SL | Silver
  Powder
  Coat227/50 | 2700-5000K
SC | Suspended
  Cloud RGB/27 | RGB 2700K White C | Custom2
RGB/30 | RGB 3000K White
RGB/35 | RGB 3500K White
1 All Recessed models are White finish
2 Available for Surface and Suspended models
RGB/40 | RGB 4000K White
RGB/50 | RGB 5000K White
Example SFS-RDT-36C-SO-30-HTW-WH-IN-010-UNV-EL
SFS - - - - - - - - - -
Softform Lighting © 2022 1809 Hur Industrial Blvd, Cedar Park, TX, 78613 Ph. 877.858.1167 www.SoftFormLighting.com Rev.9.26.24 Page 2 of 7
SoftForm Series - Circular